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2026 – 2027 ADOPTED BUDGET CALENDAR 
 

 

Monday, February 9, 2026 Approval of 2025 – 2026 Budget Calendar 

Announce Budget Committee Vacancies – Advertise on Website, Facebook, and Email 

Monday, March 9, 2026 School Board fills all Budget Committee Vacancies by Appointment 

Thursday, March 26, 2026 Publish Notice of Budget Committee Meeting – ORS 294.426(5) -The notice may be published once in a newspaper, 

not more than 30 days before the meeting date and not less than five days before the meeting date, and once on the 

municipal corporation’s Internet website, in a prominent manner and maintained on the website for at least 10 days 

before the meeting date. The newspaper notice must contain the Internet website address at which the notice is posted. 

 
  Tuesday, April 14, 2026    Proposed Budget Document Due  

 

  Tuesday, April 21, 2026    Budget Committee Meeting #1 (6:00pm) 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Budget Committee Meeting #2 / Budget Approval (6pm) 

 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Budget Committee Meeting #3 (only if needed) / Budget Approval (6pm) 

 

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Publish Budget Financial Summary and Notice of Budget Hearing - ORS 294.438 -Not more than 30 days and not less 

than five days before the meeting of the governing body 

 

Tuesday, June 9, 2025 Public Hearing on Budget before Regular School Board Meeting (6pm) 

• Consider public testimony from budget hearing 

• Adopt Budget 

• Levy Taxes 

• Make Appropriations for the FY 2025 – 2026 Budget Regular School Board Meeting (6pm) 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026 Submit Notice of Property Tax Levy to County Assessors 
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